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Questions

Rounds, knock outs, count down, upper cut, punch and feather weight are sports terms
associated with

Who made the fastest one day century in just 37 balls

Smash, drop spin and service are the sports terms associated with

Who faced the first ball in the first over one-day match?

How many frames are in a single game?

Pakistan competed in the water Olympic Games for the first time in winter Olympics in

Asian games are held once in every

Which of these international tennis events is played on a grass court?

In which year was the modern Marathon standardized to a length of 42,195 metres?

Where was the game of Hockey invented?

Who won the Men's single title in Wimbledon 2012 recently?

What score does one player has to achieve to win the game?

In what country was volleyball invented?

Who among the following is the youngest player ever to attain the rank of a Grandmaster in
chess?

How much time does an NBA team have to shoot the ball at the basket after they take
possession?
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Answers Choice

A. Chess

B. Volleyball
C. Billiards
D. Boxing

. Brain Lara

. Shahid Afridi
. Jayasuriya

. Gilchrist

. Tennis

. Table Tennis
Polo

Cricket

Geoffrey Boycott
Allan Border
Greg Chappell
David Hooks

10
12
5

15

2002
2006
2000
2010

5 years
3 years
1 years
4 years

US Open

. French Open
. Wimbledon

. Australian

1928
1908
. 1924
. 1916

. England
Iran

. Canada
. Australia

. Rafael Nadal
. Roger Federar
. Andy Murray
. Novak Djokovic

23
13
1"
21

USA
Spain
Germany
Canada

Bobby Fischer
Gary Kasparov
Anatoly karpov
Viswanathan Anand

10 seconds
24 seconds

C. 32 seconds

D. 38 seconds
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Fed cup is associated with which of the following game?

When did the "Open era" of tennis begin?

Where did Twenty 20 Cricket first originate?

Allan Cup is associated with which of the following game?

2013 FIFA Confederation will be played in:

. Hockey
. Cricket

. Football

. 1972

A
B
D
A. 1964
B
C. 1970

. New Zealand
. Australia

. South Africa

. Tennis

A
B
D
A. Cricket
B
C. Football

A. Korea
B. Japan

D. Spain



