

## Sports Online Test

Cr.	Questions	Anguara Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Rounds, knock outs, count down, upper cut, punch and feather weight are sports terms associated with	A. Chess B. Volleyball C. Billiards D. Boxing
2	Who made the fastest one day century in just 37 balls	A. Brain Lara B. Shahid Afridi C. Jayasuriya D. Gilchrist
3	Smash, drop spin and service are the sports terms associated with	A. Tennis B. Table Tennis C. Polo D. Cricket
4	Who faced the first ball in the first over one-day match?	A. Geoffrey Boycott B. Allan Border C. Greg Chappell D. David Hooks
5	How many frames are in a single game?	A. 10 B. 12 C. 5 D. 15
6	Pakistan competed in the water Olympic Games for the first time in winter Olympics in	A. 2002 B. 2006 C. 2000 D. 2010
7	Asian games are held once in every	A. 5 years B. 3 years C. 1 years D. 4 years
8	Which of these international tennis events is played on a grass court?	A. US Open B. French Open C. Wimbledon D. Australian
9	In which year was the modern Marathon standardized to a length of 42,195 metres?	A. 1928 B. 1908 C. 1924 D. 1916
10	Where was the game of Hockey invented?	A. England B. Iran C. Canada D. Australia
11	Who won the Men's single title in Wimbledon 2012 recently?	A. Rafael Nadal B. Roger Federar C. Andy Murray D. Novak Djokovic
12	What score does one player has to achieve to win the game?	A. 23 B. 13 C. 11 D. 21
13	In what country was volleyball invented?	A. USA B. Spain C. Germany D. Canada
14	Who among the following is the youngest player ever to attain the rank of a Grandmaster in chess?	A. Bobby Fischer  B. Gary Kasparov C. Anatoly karpov D. Viswanathan Anand
15	How much time does an NBA team have to shoot the ball at the basket after they take possession?	A. 10 seconds B. 24 seconds C. 32 seconds D. 38 seconds

16	Fed cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Hockey B. Cricket C. Tennis D. Football
17	When did the "Open era" of tennis begin?	A. 1964 B. 1972 C. 1970 D. 1968
18	Where did Twenty 20 Cricket first originate?	<ul><li>A. New Zealand</li><li>B. Australia</li><li>C. England</li><li>D. South Africa</li></ul>
19	Allan Cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Ice hockey
20	2013 FIFA Confederation will be played in:	A. Korea B. Japan C. Brazil D. Spain